Tom MERSON
Alex SPARKS
Richard HARDY

Richard HARDY

Jon PRESSLING

David TOMLIN

Jon PARKINSON

Graham BALE

Pete HAYWARD

John OUTHWAITE
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All Men [Finishers 135]

Exmouth Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters
Axe Valley Runners

M V40 [Finishers 15]
Axe Valley Runners

M V45 [Finishers 18]
Teignbridge Trotters

M V50 [Finishers 25]
Unattached

M V55 [Finishers 18]
Torbay Tri Club

M V60 [Finishers 17]
Plymstock Road Runners

M V65 [Finishers 5]
Torbay Tri Club

M V70+ [Finishers 3]
Unattached

Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

00:56:07
00:56:59
00:58:05

00:58:05

01:06:02

01:04:59

01:08:51

01:07:24

01:22:45

01:29:48

Stover: 10 Miles
Sunday 05-Oct-2025 at 11:00
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners
Prize MSen Elizabeth DYSON
Prize MSen Chloe OLFORD
Prize MV40 Catherine NEWMAN
Prize Michelle CARTLIDGE
Prize Louise DALTON
Prize Karen EYRE
Prize Jeanette McFADZEAN
Prize Catherine NEWMAN
Prize Eleanor WOOD
Prize

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 **

All Ladies [Finishers 106]
Haldon Trail Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Exmouth Harriers

F V40 [Finishers 12]
Plymouth Harriers

F V45 [Finishers 18]
Haldon Trail Runners

F V50 [Finishers 12]
Axe Valley Runners

F V55 [Finishers 18]
South West Road Runners

F V60 [Finishers 8]
Exmouth Harriers

F V65+ [Finishers 2]
Axe Valley Runners

01:06:44
01:10:47
01:11:15

01:30:32

01:11:22

01:17:15

01:18:18

01:11:15

01:23:18

Prize FSen
Prize FSen
Prize FV60

Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize

Sun-Oct-05 2025 14:03



Men

Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]
1 Teignbridge Trotters A
Alex SPARKS
George TRANCKLE
Luke REYNOLDS
Jon PRESSLING
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Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

04:05:52
00:56:59
01:00:38
01:02:13
01:06:02

29
2
6
7
14

Team Winners

Ladies
Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]
1 Haldon Trail Runners A

Elizabeth DYSON

Louise DALTON

Rhian DAVIES

Anthea BOARD

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 **

04:54:43 21
01:06:44 1
01:11:22 4
01:16:34 6
01:20:03 10

Sun-Oct-05 2025 14:03



