Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

Stover: 10 Miles

Sunday 05-Oct-2025 at 11:00

Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

W	/ι	n	n	P	rs

	All Men [Finishers 135]					All Ladies [Finishers 106]					
1	Tom MERSON	Exmouth Harriers	00:56:07	Prize	MSen	1	Elizabeth DYSON	Haldon Trail Runners	01:06:44	Prize	FSen
2	Alex SPARKS	Teignbridge Trotters	00:56:59	Prize	MSen	2	Chloe OLFORD	Teignbridge Trotters	01:10:47	Prize	FSen
3	Richard HARDY	Axe Valley Runners	00:58:05	Prize	MV40	3	Catherine NEWMAN	Exmouth Harriers	01:11:15	Prize	FV60
	M V40 [Finishers 15]						F V40 [Finishers 12]				
1	Richard HARDY	Axe Valley Runners	00:58:05	Prize		1	Michelle CARTLIDGE	Plymouth Harriers	01:30:32	Prize	
		M V45 [Finishers 18]						F V45 [Finishers 18]			
1	Jon PRESSLING	Teignbridge Trotters	01:06:02	Prize		1	Louise DALTON	Haldon Trail Runners	01:11:22	Prize	
		M V50 [Finishers 25]						F V50 [Finishers 12]			
1	David TOMLIN	Unattached	01:04:59	Prize		1	Karen EYRE	Axe Valley Runners	01:17:15	Prize	
		M V55 [Finishers 18]						F V55 [Finishers 18]			
1	Jon PARKINSON	Torbay Tri Club	01:08:51	Prize		1	Jeanette McFADZEAN	South West Road Runners	01:18:18	Prize	
		M V60 [Finishers 17]				F V60 [Finishers 8]					
1	Graham BALE	Plymstock Road Runners	01:07:24	Prize		1	Catherine NEWMAN	Exmouth Harriers	01:11:15	Prize	
		M V65 [Finishers 5]						F V65+ [Finishers 2]			
1	Pete HAYWARD	Torbay Tri Club	01:22:45	Prize		1	Eleanor WOOD	Axe Valley Runners	01:23:18	Prize	
	M V70+ [Finishers 3]										
1	John OUTHWAITE	Unattached	01:29:48	Prize							

Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

Team Winners							
Men			Ladies				
Team size: 4			Team size: 4				
[Based on Positions] [Based on Positions]			ns]				
1 Teignbridge Trotters A	04:05:52 29	1	Haldon Trail Runners A	04:54:43 21			
Alex SPARKS	00:56:59 2		Elizabeth DYSON	01:06:44 1			
George TRANCKLE	01:00:38 6		Louise DALTON	01:11:22 4			
Luke REYNOLDS	01:02:13 7		Rhian DAVIES	01:16:34 6			
Jon PRESSLING	01:06:02 14		Anthea BOARD	01:20:03 10			